Electronic Ballast for Greenhouse Lighting
400,600,750,1000 Watt for MH/HPS Lamps
Definition:
Electronic ballast for
Features and Benefits:
Applications:
el e ctronic ballasts ca n prote c t  the HPS lamps
O-lighting Electronic Ballast
400,600,750,1000
Product Model
Lamp  Data Input Volts
50/60 Hz
Line
Current
(A)
Input
Power
 (Watts)
Minimum
Power
Factor
Case & Wiring
Number
Diagram Watts Number
HH-2340-VY1A 400 1  220-240 1.87 430 ≥0.98 1-1
HH-2360-VY1A 600 1 220-240 2.78 640 ≥0.98 1-2
HH-2375-VY1A 750 1 220-240 3.59 790 ≥0.98 1-2
HH-4060-VY1A 600 1 400 1.61 635 ≥0.98 2
HH-4075-VY1A 750 1 400 1.98 780 ≥0.98 2
HH-40100-VY1A 1000 1 400 2.61 1032 ≥0.98 3
HH-27760-VY1A 600 1 277 2.37 645 ≥0.98 2
HH-27775-VY1A 750 1 277 2.91 790 ≥0.98 2
HH-277100-VY1A 1000 1 277 3.85 1045 ≥0.98 3
HH-34760-VY1A 600 1 347 1.88 640 ≥0.98 2
HH-34775-VY1A 750 1 347 2.31 785 ≥0.98 2
HH-347100-VY1A 1000 1 347 3.07 1040 ≥0.98 3
Product Model
Lamp  Data Input Volts
50/60 Hz
Line
Current
(A)
Input
Power
 (Watts)
Minimum
Power
Factor
Case & Wiring
Number
Diagram Watts Number
HH-2340-VY2A 400 1 230 1.87 430 ≥0.98 4-1
HH-2360-VY2A 600 1 230 2.78 640 ≥0.98 4-2
HH-2375-VY2A 750 1 230 3.59 790 ≥0.98 5
HH-4060-VY2A 600 1 400 1.61 635 ≥0.98 5
HH-4075-VY2A 750 1 400 1.98 780 ≥0.98 5
HH-40100VY2A 1000 1 400 2.61 1032 ≥0.98 5
HH-27760-VY2A 600 1 277 2.37 645 ≥0.98 5
HH-27775-VY2A 750 1 277 2.91 790 ≥0.98 5
HH-277100VY2A 1000 1 277 3.85 1045 ≥0.98 5
HH-34760-VY2A 600 1 347 1.88 640 ≥0.98 5
HH-34775-VY2A 750 1 347 2.31 785 ≥0.98 5
HH-347100-VY2A 1000 1 347 3.07 1040 ≥0.98 5
O-lighting Electronic Ballast
400,600,750,1000
3
3
2
O-lighting Electronic Ballast
400,600,750,1000
5
15
0
5
Protections:
·Lamp EOL protection
·Short circuit protection
·Open circuit protection
·Ignition failure protection
shutting
Holland Greenhouse Project  Holland Greenhouse Project